CIVILIAN PROCESS SERVER SURETY BOND

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That we,	Bond Number	
(Name of Surety Company) a company duly authorized to transact surety business in the State of Alaska, as surety, do hereby jointly a severally acknowledge ourselves to be held and bound unto the Commissioner of Public Safety, State Alaska, in his capacity as agent in the premises for the State of Alaska, in the sum of FifteenThousand Dolla (\$15,000.00), lawful money of the United States, for the true payment of which we, and each of us, bi ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors or assigns, jointly and severally by these presents. SIGNED with our seals and date this	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:	
a company duly authorized to transact surety business in the State of Alaska, as surety, do hereby jointly a severally acknowledge ourselves to be held and bound unto the Commissioner of Public Safety, State Alaska, in his capacity as agent in the premises for the State of Alaska, in the sum of FifteenThousand Dolla (\$15,000.00), lawful money of the United States, for the true payment of which we, and each of us, bi ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors or assigns, jointly and severally by these presents. SIGNED with our seals and date this	That we,	, as principal and
a company duly authorized to transact surety business in the State of Alaska, as surety, do hereby jointly a severally acknowledge ourselves to be held and bound unto the Commissioner of Public Safety, State Alaska, in his capacity as agent in the premises for the State of Alaska, in the sum of FifteenThousand Dolla (\$15,000.00), lawful money of the United States, for the true payment of which we, and each of us, bi ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successors or assigns, jointly and severally by these presents. SIGNED with our seals and date this	(Name of	f Surety Company)
civilian process server appointed by the Commissioner of Public Safety to serve certain process within to State of Alaska, said principal is under a duty to perform such function according to the laws of the State Alaska, the Rules of Court, and the directives of the Commissioner of Public Safety, and will not committed from the commissioner of Public Safety, and will not committed, commingle, or misappropriate funds, commit abuse of process and shall hold and dispose of all proper of any nature which comes into his possession as a process server according to the laws of the State of Alask the Rules of Court, and the directives of the Commissioner of Public Safety. NOW, if any person suffers loss or damage by reason of any of the above; he or she has a right of active against such process server and a right of action in his or her own name against surety upon the bond, provide however that the aggregate liability of the surety to all such persons shall not exceed the amount of the bond. No attached documents shall modify the provisions of this bond or conditions thereto or rights of active arising under the laws of the State of Alaska. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said principal has hereunto set his or her hand and seal and the said sure has caused this bond to be signed and sealed this day of,,	a company duly authorized to transact surety busing severally acknowledge ourselves to be held and Alaska, in his capacity as agent in the premises for (\$15,000.00), lawful money of the United States, ourselves, our heirs, executors, administrators, successives.	ness in the State of Alaska, as surety, do hereby jointly and bound unto the Commissioner of Public Safety, State of r the State of Alaska, in the sum of FifteenThousand Dollars, for the true payment of which we, and each of us, bind cessors or assigns, jointly and severally by these presents.
against such process server and a right of action in his or her own name against surety upon the bond, provid however that the aggregate liability of the surety to all such persons shall not exceed the amount of the bond. No attached documents shall modify the provisions of this bond or conditions thereto or rights of acti arising under the laws of the State of Alaska. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said principal has hereunto set his or her hand and seal and the said sure has caused this bond to be signed and sealed this day of,	civilian process server appointed by the Commiss State of Alaska, said principal is under a duty to p Alaska, the Rules of Court, and the directives of fraud, commingle, or misappropriate funds, comming of any nature which comes into his possession as a	sioner of Public Safety to serve certain process within the perform such function according to the laws of the State of f the Commissioner of Public Safety, and will not commit it abuse of process and shall hold and dispose of all property a process server according to the laws of the State of Alaska,
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said principal has hereunto set his or her hand and seal and the said sure has caused this bond to be signed and sealed this day of,	against such process server and a right of action in however that the aggregate liability of the surety to No attached documents shall modify the providence.	his or her own name against surety upon the bond, provided all such persons shall not exceed the amount of the bond.
has caused this bond to be signed and sealed this day of,	_	has hereunto set his or her hand and seal and the said surety
Witness to principal:	<u> </u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
withos to principal.	Witness to principal:	
	——————————————————————————————————————	(SEAL)
Principal		Principal
By		By
Title		Title
Surety		Surety
Attach hereto a valid power of attorney authorizing the attorney-	<u>-</u>	By
in-fact to bind the surety Attorney-in-fact		

12-354-3 (Rev. 1/99) Civilian Process Server Surety Bond